South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 06:44:38 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3604 General Bill, By Cato, Barfield, Bailey, Ballentine, G.A. Brown, Chellis, Dantzler, Hamilton, Hayes, Jennings,
Norman, Rice, J.E. Smith, Taylor, Young, Bingham, Clark, Huggins, Owens and Simrill
Similar (S 0628)
Summary: Physical Therapy Practice Act

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-45-320, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CREATING OR
RESTRICTING RIGHTS OF PHYSICAL THERAPISTS TO PRACTICE WITHIN THE SCOPE OF THEIR STATUTORY
AUTHORITY, SO AS TO ALSO PROVIDE THAT PROVISIONS OF THE PHYSICAL THERAPY PRACTICE ACT MAY NOT
BE CONSTRUED TO PROHIBIT OR RESTRICT THE CONDUCT OF A PHYSICAL THERAPIST OR PHYSICAL THERAPIST
ASSISTANT OTHERWISE AUTHORIZED BY THE PROVIDER SELF REFERRAL ACT.

02/22/05
02/22/05
03/03/05
03/09/05
03/10/05
03/14/05
03/15/05
03/16/05
04/19/05

04/21/05
04/26/05
04/26/05

04/27/05
04/28/05
05/04/05
05/04/05
05/04/05
05/05/05
05/10/05
05/10/05
05/25/06
05/25/06

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-19

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-20

Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Edge

Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Hinson

Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Scott

Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Witherspoon, Scarborough

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bingham, Clark

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Huggins

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-9

Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Owens

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Skelton, GM Smith, Miller, Rhoad, Kennedy, Cato, Chellis, J Brown,
Hosey, Sandifer, EH Pitts, Coates, GR Smith, Whipper, Mack, Breeland, R Brown, Allen, Sinclair,
Anderson, McLeod, Ballentine, Jefferson and JR Smith HJ-37

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Simrill

Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: M.A.Pitts

Amended HJ-148

Read second time HJ-159

Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-16 HJ-159

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-39

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5

Polled out of committee Medical Affairs SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-4

Page 1 of 1



