South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 06:44:38 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3604 General Bill, By Cato, Barfield, Bailey, Ballentine, G.A. Brown, Chellis, Dantzler, Hamilton, Hayes, Jennings, Norman, Rice, J.E. Smith, Taylor, Young, Bingham, Clark, Huggins, Owens and Simrill *Similar (S 0628)*

Summary: Physical Therapy Practice Act

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-45-320, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CREATING OR RESTRICTING RIGHTS OF PHYSICAL THERAPISTS TO PRACTICE WITHIN THE SCOPE OF THEIR STATUTORY AUTHORITY, SO AS TO ALSO PROVIDE THAT PROVISIONS OF THE PHYSICAL THERAPY PRACTICE ACT MAY NOT BE CONSTRUED TO PROHIBIT OR RESTRICT THE CONDUCT OF A PHYSICAL THERAPIST OR PHYSICAL THERAPIST ASSISTANT OTHERWISE AUTHORIZED BY THE PROVIDER SELF REFERRAL ACT.

AGOIOTANT OTHERWIGE AGTHORIZED DT THE TROUBER GEEL RELERICAE AGT.		
02/22/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-19
02/22/05	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-20
03/03/05	House	Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Edge
03/09/05	House	Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Hinson
03/10/05	House	Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Scott
03/14/05	House	Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: Witherspoon, Scarborough
03/15/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bingham, Clark
03/16/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Huggins
04/19/05	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-9
04/21/05		Scrivener's error corrected
04/26/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Owens
04/26/05	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Skelton, GM Smith, Miller, Rhoad, Kennedy, Cato, Chellis, J Brown,
		Hosey, Sandifer, EH Pitts, Coates, GR Smith, Whipper, Mack, Breeland, R Brown, Allen, Sinclair,
		Anderson, McLeod, Ballentine, Jefferson and JR Smith HJ-37
04/27/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Simrill
04/28/05	House	Member(s) request name removed as sponsor: M.A.Pitts
05/04/05	House	Amended HJ-148
05/04/05	House	Read second time HJ-159
05/04/05	House	Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-16 HJ-159
05/05/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-39
05/10/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
05/10/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5
05/25/06	Senate	Polled out of committee Medical Affairs SJ-4
05/25/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-4